PoND CONSTRUCTION & LANDSCAPING

STONE FOIL

Top product characteristics

* Robust decorative liner in a natural
look, coated with genuine fine pebbles

* Fleece coating on the underside facili-
tates bonding with the pond liner

« Ideal aid for protecting the pond liner
in the edge area from UV radiation

Naturally beautiful: for a particularly aesthetic appearance

« Particularly robust decorative liner

+ With fine, genuine pebbles

+ Fleece coating on the underside can be bonded with PVC liner

« Fastening made easy: Simply fix stone liner in place on the pond
liner with Oase UniFix+

+ Can also be used as decorative liner in model making

+ 3 year guarantee

TECHNICAL DATAS

Dimensions (L x W)

25.00x 0.40
20.00 x 0.60
12.00 x 1.00
12.00 x1.20
25.00 x 0.40
20.00 x 0.60
12.00 x 1.00
12.00 x1.20

35.00
45.00
50.00
60.00
35.00
45.00
50.00
60.00

Thickness Roll weight Colour
Material
mm kg

granite grey

PP

Sand





